
Yellow Orange

EC council directive 89/686/EEC
EN ISO 20471:2013 - High Visibility Warning Clothing for Professional Use
GO/RT 3279:2008 - Rail Industry Standard (Orange Garment Only)

EN ISO 20471

1

GO/RT 3279

Issue No.: 3 Issue Date: 31/03/2017

Description:
For straight forward, no-frills hi-vis protection, choose our Hi 
Vis Polycotton Trousers. Comes in Ankle Band & Knee Band.

- Conforms to EN ISO 20471 Class 1
- Conforms to GO/RT 3279 (Orange version only)
- 2 x angled pockets & 1 x back pocket

Fabric:
- Polyester/cotton fabric

Applications:
Tasks with a hi-vis requirement – traffic, security, event 
marshalling, driving, construction, roadworks, wet weather 
tasks. Rail/underground (Orange version only)

Washcare Symbols:

Product Codes:

26” - 52”

26” - 52”

26” - 52”

26” - 52”

26” - 52”

26” - 52”

26” - 52”

26” - 52”

26” - 52”

26” - 52”

26” - 52”

26” - 52”

Hi Vis Yellow Ankle Short

Hi Vis Yellow Ankle Regular

Hi Vis Yellow Ankle Long

Hi Vis Yellow Knee Short

Hi Vis Yellow Knee Regular

Hi Vis Yellow Knee Long

Hi Vis Orange Ankle Short

Hi Vis Orange Ankle Regular

Hi Vis Orange Ankle Long

Hi Vis Orange Knee Short

Hi Vis Orange Knee Regular

Hi Vis Orange Knee Long

38240-D

38740-D

38A40-D

38840-D

38800-D

38K40-D

38280-D

38780-D

38A80-D

38880-D

38810-D

38K80-D

Hi Vis Polycotton Trousers

“Supertouch” is a registered trademark of Allied International Trading Ltd  -  Unit 3 Rabone Park, Rabone Lane, Smetwhick, West Midlands, B66 2NN

Colourways:

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

Standards:

40
Wash cycle Do not bleach Do not dry

clean
Low heat ironDo not tumble

dry

Waist Inches (A) 

Inside leg Short

Inside leg Regular

Inside leg Long

26

74

79

86.5

28

74

79

86.5

30

74

79

86.5

32

74

79

86.5

34

74

79

86.5

36

74

79

86.5

38

74

79

86.5

40

74

79

86.5

42

74

79

86.5

44

74

79

86.5

46

74

79

86.5

48

74

79

86.5

50

74

79

86.5

52

74

79

86.5

A

Size Chart:

1 piece per bag - 20 bags per bag

“Supertouch” is a registered trademark of Allied International Trading Ltd  -  Unit A1 Hubert Road, Brentwood, Essex, CM14 4JE

The information shown on this specification sheet is intended as a guide and is advisory only. All details were correct at the time of issue. 
As conditions of use are ultimately beyond our control, we advise that the product is tested for the particular application before use.

“Supertouch” is a registered trademark of Allied International Trading Ltd  -  Unit 3 Rabone Park, Rabone Lane, Smetwhick, West Midlands, B66 2NN

Outer Carton Artwork:

Product can be
washed 25 times

Feature Symbols:

Packaging:

www.supertouch.com

DESIGNED TO ENDURE

This range of garments has been 
designed for durability and comfort.
 
Made to the highest standards, you 
can be assured that this quality 
garment will perform exceptionally 
well even in the most demanding 
work environment.

Product Name
Product Code: XXXXX
Colour: XXXXX
Size: XXXXX
PO: XXXX                       XX

BARCODE

Inner Artwork:

www.supertouch.com

       

Hi Vis Polycotton Trousers (Ankle Band)
38740 (26” Waist) (Reg Length)
20 Pieces
Order No.:

BARC ODE

EN ISO 20471:2013

XX

www.supertouch.com

       

Hi Vis Polycotton Trousers (Ankle Band)
38740 (26” Waist) (Reg Length)
20 Pieces
Order No.:

BARC ODE

EN ISO 20471:2013

XX


