# SUPERTOUCH®

















# **CUSTOMER INFORMATION**

# Hi Vis Polycotton Trousers

For straight forward, no-frills hi-vis protection, choose our Hi Vis Polycotton Trousers. Comes in Ankle Band & Knee Band.

- Conforms to EN ISO 20471 Class 1 Conforms to GO/RT 3279 (Orange version only)
- 2 x angled pockets & 1 x back pocket

### Fabric:

- Polyester/cotton fabric

## Applications:

Tasks with a hi-vis requirement - traffic, security, event marshalling, driving, construction, roadworks, wet weather tasks. Rail/underground (Orange version only)

#### Washcare Symbols:









**Product Codes:** 

38240-D	26" - 52"	Hi Vis Yellow Ankle Short
38740-D	26" - 52"	Hi Vis Yellow Ankle Regular
38A40-D	26" - 52"	Hi Vis Yellow Ankle Long
38840-D	26" - 52"	Hi Vis Yellow Knee Short
38800-D	26" - 52"	Hi Vis Yellow Knee Regular
38K40-D	26" - 52"	Hi Vis Yellow Knee Long
38280-D	26" - 52"	Hi Vis Orange Ankle Short
38780-D	26" - 52"	Hi Vis Orange Ankle Regular
38A80-D	26" - 52"	Hi Vis Orange Ankle Long
38880-D	26" - 52"	Hi Vis Orange Knee Short
38810-D	26" - 52"	Hi Vis Orange Knee Regular
38K80-D	26" - 52"	Hi Vis Orange Knee Long

#### Standards:







EC council directive 89/686/EEC

EN ISO 20471:2013 - High Visibility Warning Clothing for Professional Use GO/RT 3279:2008 - Rail Industry Standard (Orange Garment Only)



#### Size Chart:

Waist Inches (A)	26	28	30	32	34	36	38	40	42	44	46	48	50	52
Inside leg Short	74	74	74	74	74	74	74	74	74	74	74	74	74	74
Inside leg Regular	79	79	79	79	79	79	79	79	79	79	79	79	79	79
Inside leg Long	86.5	86.5	86.5	86.5	86.5	86.5	86.5	86.5	86.5	86.5	86.5	86.5	86.5	86.5

Issue No.: 3 Issue Date: 31/03/2017

"Supertouch" is a registered trademark of Allied International Trading Ltd - Unit 3 Rabone Park, Rabone Lane, Smetwhick, West Midlands, B66 2NN

# SUPERTOUCH®



Packaging: 1 piece per bag - 20 bags per bag

### Outer Carton Artwork:



### Inner Artwork:





# Feature Symbols:



Product can be washed 25 times

The information shown on this specification sheet is intended as a guide and is advisory only. All details were correct at the time of issue. As conditions of use are ultimately beyond our control, we advise that the product is tested for the particular application before use.

"Supertouch" is a registered trademark of Allied International Trading Ltd - Unit 3 Rabone Park, Rabone Lane, Smetwhick, West Midlands, B66 2NN